1. MEĐUNARODNI TURNIR TUZLA
KADETI
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	GRUPA: 1
	BROJ STOLA:_______
	

	R.BR
	IME I PREZIME
	     1.
	     2.
	     3.
	       4.
	      5.
	SKOR
	BOD
	MJESTO

	1.
	PANDUREVIĆ VLADIMIR ( BANJA L)
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	2.
	 KOBER JAKOV ( MLAD HR)
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	3.
	 JAŠIĆ ABDULAH ( NEC)
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	4.
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	5.
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 






	
	GRUPA: 2
	BROJ STOLA:_______
	

	R.BR
	IME I PREZIME
	     1.
	     2.
	     3.
	       4.
	      5.
	SKOR
	BOD
	MJESTO

	1.
	PEJIĆ DARIO ( BORRAC B.L)
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	2.
	 KRAJINOVIĆ LUKA ( VOD HR)
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	3.
	 HODŽIĆ TARIK ( SPIN D
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	4.
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	5.
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 




	
	GRUPA: 3
	BROJ STOLA:_______
	

	R.BR
	IME I PREZIME
	     1.
	     2.
	     3.
	       4.
	      5.
	SKOR
	BOD
	MJESTO

	1.
	FAZLIĆ KERIM ( KRE)
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	2.
	 KOPORČIĆ JAKOV ( MLAD HR)
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	3.
	 KALAMANDA JOVAN ( KOTOR VAROŠ)
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	4.
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	5.
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 








	
	GRUPA: 4
	BROJ STOLA:_______
	

	R.BR
	IME I PREZIME
	     1.
	     2.
	     3.
	       4.
	      5.
	SKOR
	BOD
	MJESTO

	1.
	GRABLJIĆ ALJOŠA ( STK BANJA L.)
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	2.
	 MARIJANOVIĆ GABRIJEL ( VOD HR)
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	3.
	 RISTANOVIĆ MARKO( FOČA)
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	4.
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	5.
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 




	
	GRUPA: 5
	BROJ STOLA:_______
	

	R.BR
	IME I PREZIME
	     1.
	     2.
	     3.
	       4.
	      5.
	SKOR
	BOD
	MJESTO

	1.
	HANIĆ AZUR ( KRE)
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	2.
	 ANDABAK DAVID ( CIB HR)
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	3.
	 VUKOVIĆ MILIVOJE (PERUĆ)
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	4.
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	5.
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 





	
	GRUPA: 6
	BROJ STOLA:_______
	

	R.BR
	IME I PREZIME
	     1.
	     2.
	     3.
	       4.
	      5.
	SKOR
	BOD
	MJESTO

	1.
	PETRIĆ JURAJ (MLAD HR)
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	2.
	 JAGANJAC AMAR ( KRE)
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	3.
	 LERO LAZAR (PERUĆ)
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	4.
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	5.
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 







	
	GRUPA: 7
	BROJ STOLA:_______
	

	R.BR
	IME I PREZIME
	     1.
	     2.
	     3.
	       4.
	      5.
	SKOR
	BOD
	MJESTO

	1.
	FAKIĆ RAIF ( ALADŽA)
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	2.
	 MARŠIĆ DAVID ( CIB HR)
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	3.
	 SMILJKOVIĆ BRANISLAV (KRUŠ SRB)
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	4.
	 KANLIĆ ARON ( SPIN 2012)
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	5.
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 




	
	GRUPA: 8
	BROJ STOLA:_______
	

	R.BR
	IME I PREZIME
	     1.
	     2.
	     3.
	       4.
	      5.
	SKOR
	BOD
	MJESTO

	1.
	KAMENJAŠ MUHAMED ( HAŠIM SP)
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	2.
	 MALBAŠA DOMAGOJ ( MLAD HR)
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	3.
	 KLIČIĆ ADIS ( PRIJED)
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	4.
	 DREŽNJAK JOSIP ( HT ER)
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	5.
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 




	
	GRUPA: 9
	BROJ STOLA:_______
	

	R.BR
	IME I PREZIME
	     1.
	     2.
	     3.
	       4.
	      5.
	SKOR
	BOD
	MJESTO

	1.
	LJUBIĆ  IVANO ( HT ER)
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	2.
	 DADIĆ AMAR ( BUGOJ)
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	3.
	MARINIĆ VIKTOR ( SL BR HR)
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	4.
	 FAKIĆ FARUK ( ALADŽ
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	5.
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 










	
	GRUPA: 10
	BROJ STOLA:_______
	

	R.BR
	IME I PREZIME
	     1.
	     2.
	     3.
	       4.
	      5.
	SKOR
	BOD
	MJESTO

	1.
	ISABEGOVIĆ ELVIR ( KRE)
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	2.
	 MARČETIĆ SERGEJ ( SPIN B.L)
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	3.
	 JOVIĆ LUKA ( RADNIK)
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	4.
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	5.
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 



